Position

Director Support Svcs
Accounting Manager

Sr Admin Analyst (Conf)
Accountant Il

Customer Service Supervisor
Purchasing Officer

Payroll Technician Il
Accountant Il

Ap Specialist

Admin Analyst |

Account Clerk Il (Non-Gfe)
Account Clerk Il - Gfe
Account Clerk Il (Non-Gfe)

Seasonal Accountant Il

Other Positions Held City

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Department

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services

Support Services

Total Wages

$155,839
$102,123
$101,511
$71,358
$67,734
$64,549
$64,373
$62,421
$59,433
$58,678
$50,963
$50,575
$45,726
$1,677

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,534
$4,107
$27,382
$13,489
$13,050
$19,618
$17,343
$19,110
$12,411
$23,700
$19,064
$23,041
$18,583
$0



