Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Support Svcs		Lincoln	Support Services	\$155,839	\$12,534
Accounting Manager		Lincoln	Support Services	\$102,123	\$4,107
Sr Admin Analyst (Conf)		Lincoln	Support Services	\$101,511	\$27,382
Accountant II		Lincoln	Support Services	\$71,358	\$13,489
Customer Service Supervisor		Lincoln	Support Services	\$67,734	\$13,050
Purchasing Officer		Lincoln	Support Services	\$64,549	\$19,618
Payroll Technician II		Lincoln	Support Services	\$64,373	\$17,343
Accountant II		Lincoln	Support Services	\$62,421	\$19,110
Ap Specialist		Lincoln	Support Services	\$59,433	\$12,411
Admin Analyst I		Lincoln	Support Services	\$58,678	\$23,700
Account Clerk II (Non-Gfe)		Lincoln	Support Services	\$50,963	\$19,064
Account Clerk II - Gfe		Lincoln	Support Services	\$50,575	\$23,041
Account Clerk II (Non-Gfe)		Lincoln	Support Services	\$45,726	\$18,583
Seasonal Accountant II		Lincoln	Support Services	\$1,677	\$0